BATTERY INSTALLATION MANUAL
LITHIUM IRON PHOSPHATE (LFP)
GIV-BAT-3.4-HV, GIV-BAT-10.2-HV, GIV-BAT-13.6-HV, GIV-BAT-17.0-HV, GIV-BAT-20.4-HV
AUS V 1.0  | OCT 2024
SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications
Our stackable battery is designed to work alongside
the GivEnergy 3-Phase Hybrid Inverter.

STACKABLE BATTERIES OVERVIEW
Model: GIV-BAT-17.0-HV
Environmental category
Indoor and outdoor, indoor
installation must follow AS/NZS
5139:2019, please read it
before doing any installation.
Depth of Discharge
85%
Max. Voltage
520VDC
Country of manufacture
China
BOX CONTENTS
GIV-BAT HV Kit
GIV-BAT-10.2-HV (10.2kWh)
GIV-BAT-3.4-HV (3.4kWh)
GIV-BAT-17.0-HV (17.0kWh)
GIV-BAT-13.6-HV (13.6kWh)
GIV-BAT-20.0-HV (20.0kWh)
Item
Item
Item
Item